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Town of Canton, Connecticut 
Temporary Hydro Project Advisory Committee 

2009 Schedule of Meetings 
 
Meetings are at the Library Community Center 40 Dyer Avenue starting at 7:00 pm for 
the dates indicated. Special meetings and special meeting site walks may be called by 
the Chairman as may be required.  
 
The Committee welcomes public input and invites any interested citizen to come to the 
meetings or communicate with the Committee by mail or email.  
 

Currently Scheduled Meeting Dates: 
 

June 3, June 9, June 16, and July 14 (Town Hall), August 17, September 15,  
October 20, November 17, and December 15, 2009  

 
Additional meeting dates are anticipated to be scheduled. 

 
Committee Members: 

 
Matthew L. Stone, Chairman - matthewstone9@gmail.com 

 
Nancy B. Miller, Vice Chairman - nancy.miller@snet.net 

 
David W. Madigan, Secretary - dmadigan@vanzelm.com 

 
Arthur E. Fournier, Jr. - aef01@comcast.net 

 
Charles Lanfair (Ad Hoc – Burlington) - charles.lanfair@att.net 

 
Candace Langlois - Candace.b.langlois@power.alstom.com 

 
Adam s. Lazinsk (Ad Hoc – Avon) - alazinsk@comcast.net 

 
Martin Kaplan (Ad Hoc – Avon) - martin.kaplan@sbcglobal.net 

 
Staff Contact: 

 
Kenneth Wassall, Town Engineer 

Canton Town Hall 
4 Market Street PO Box 168 

Collinsville, Connecticut  06022-0168 
Phone: 860-693-7855 Facsimile: 860-693-7884 

Email: kwassall@townofcantonct.org 


